【High Sensitivity】
GPS Receiver
July. 12, 2003
Rikaline  International Corp.
10F, 64, Kang-Ding Road, Taipei 108, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Phone: +886-2-2370-4688  Fax: +886-2-2370-4686
E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw  Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
All Right Reserved

Tel: ++886 2 2370 4688   Fax: ++886 2 2370 4686     E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw     Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
16
Appendix C   Ordering Information
C.1 Product Options
C.1.1 OutPut Level (or Data)
     GPS-6010-X5: RS-232 & TTL (Standard) with 2-meter cable and PS-2 female Connector.
C.1.2 Color Option
       BK  Black (Standard)
       Other Color: by demand
C.2 Accessories
C.2.1 Cables
     A-6011    Com Port connector (For use with standard RS-232 port)
     A-6011-S  Standard COM+PS-2 converting to PS-2 connector (Enable standard old GPS receiver to use
with PDA or PC)
     A-6013    USB connector (Use with standard GPS-6010-X5)
     A-6013-C  RS-232 GPS convert to USB GPS (Enable standard old RS-232 GPS receiver to be uses as
USB GPS)
     A-6014    High power adapter, 6-30VDC
     A-6015    Mounting Bracket
     A-6016    Cigarette adapter, must be used with A-6011 or standard COM + PS-2 GPS.
     A-6017    PDA connector with Cigarette Adapter
         Remarks: All Cigarette Adapters are up to 2A and with certificate of e mark no. 021433, CE and FCC
Seq. Part No. Appl. Model
1 A-6017-A ASUS A-600
2 A-6017-A1 ASUS A-620
3 A-6017-AR ACER S60 / N20 series
4 A-6017-B BESTA I-WINNA
5 A-6017-C Casio E-115
6 A-6017-C1 Casio E-125
7 A-6017-C2 Casio E-200
8 A-6017-D Dell Axim X-5
9 A-6017-E Eten P603
10 A-6017-H HP Jornada 52xx / 54xx / 56xx
11 A-6017-HS HandSpring Treo
12 A-6017-HS1 HandSpring Visor\Prism
13 A-6017-HS2 HandSpring Edge
14 A-6017-L Siemens LOOX
15 A-6017-M Mitac Mio 528 / 338 / Yakumo Alpha+Delta
16 A-6017-N NEC 300E
17 A-6017-P Palm Vx
18 A-6017-P1 Palm / IBM WorkPad 500/505/Tungsten
19 A-6017-Q I-Paq 36xx / 37xx
20 A-6017-Q1 I-Paq 38xx / 39xx / 54xx
21 A-6017-S Sony N-7xx / S-xx
22 A-6017-S1 Sony T-6xx / NR-xx / SL-xx / SJ-xx
23 A-6017-SM Siemens SX-45
24 A-6017-T1 Toshiba E-570
25 A-6017-T2 Toshiba E-330/740
26 A-6017-X O 2 – XDA / T-Mobiles – MDA
               High Sensitivity                GPS-6010-X5 Operating Manual                     Rikaline
Rikaline International Corp.  10F, 64, Kang-Ding Road, Taipei 108, Taiwan
Tel: ++886 2 2370 4688   Fax: ++886 2 2370 4686     E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw     Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
17